PI. Dor
1 531
2 507
3 519
4 509
5 527
6 514
7 513
8 506
9 502
10 510
11 511
12 515
13 520
14 521
15 516
16 522
17 504
18 529
19 526
20 512
21 528
22 501
23 518
24 517
25 535
26 530
27 524
28 525
29 523

Abandonos (1)
DNF 505

\,

Apellidos, nombre

LUCEA IZQUIERDO VICTOR
MILLAN GRACIA DANI

BOSQUE LAVENA DAVID
SALES GOMEZ LUIS

LECEA IMAZ MIREN

MAUREL CONTE CHRISTIAN
CALVO MOLINA CRISTINA
INSA ESTEBAN SOFIA
ROMANOS TIRADO ABEL FRANCISCO
DE LA FUENTE ERRUZ RAQUEL
CARBO THOMSON CARLOTA
MARTIN VALLESPIN EMILIO
MARTIN SANCHEZ LAURA
PEREZ SIRVENT FRANCHO
MOLINER CARCELLER ESTELA
TENA TRULLEN MIGUEL

SAN BERNARDINO CAMPO JESUS ANGEL
VILLUENDAS CALVO ACHER
MARTIN VALLESPIN VICTOR
COMA ARNAU CRISTIAN
CUESTA CASTAN IRENE
MONFORTE PEREZ ALEJANDRA
PAMPLONA GUIRAL DIANA
ZAMORA MARTA

MARTIN BLASCO VALERIA
CALVO ANSON ANGELINES
JULIAN GIL PASCUAL
MONTARNES MEDRANO MARTA
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ SARA

INSA ESTEBAN FABIOLA

Club
INDEPENDIENTE
C.C. ALCORISA
INDEPENDIENTE

CD CHAFAALIAGAS JERICA

INDEPENDIENTE
MATARRANA TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D. VENTANICO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TEAM ZOQUETE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D.VENTANICO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

(]
x

Cat

5KM - M
5KM - M
5KM - M
5KM - M
5KM - F
5KM - M
5KM - F
5KM - F
5KM - M
5KM - F
5KM - F
5KM - M
5KM - F
5KM - M
5KM - F
5KM - M
5KM - M
5KM - M
5KM - M
5KM - M
5KM - F
5KM - F
5KM - F
5KM - F
5KM - F
5KM - F
5KM - M
5KM - F
5KM - F

5KM - F
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Carrera

TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM
TRAIL 5KM

TRAIL 5KM

Local

SI

SI
SI

SI

SI

Tiempo
20'25
21'30
24'20
24'46
26'28
26'42
28'04
28'11
28'36
29'58
29'59
30'42
30'57
31'07
31'08
31'40
31'43
31'59
32'31
35'03
35'25
35'25
35'56
35'57
36'05
36'09
39'42
39'48
40'25

Abandono

Por cat.

1° 5KM-M
2° 5KM-M
3° 5KM-M
4° 5KM-M
1° 5KM-F
5° 5KM-M
2° 5KM-F
3° 5KM-F
6° 5KM-M
4° 5KM-F
5° 5KM-F
7° 5KM-M
6° 5KM-F
8° 5KM-M
7° 5KM-F
9° 5KM-M
10° 5KM-M
11° 5KM-M
12° 5KM-M
13° 5KM-M
8° 5KM-F
9° 5KM-F
10° 5KM-F
11° 5KM-F
12° 5KM-F
13° 5KM-F
14° 5KM-M
14° 5KM-F
15° 5KM-F

J
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